Lake Monona Waterfront Design Challenge
Pre-submittal Informational Presentation 03-17-22

Meeting registration list:

First Name
Lauren
Martha
Sara

Becky
Sarah Leaskey (OLIN)
Ben Nicholls
Sarah

Scott

Darin
Thomas
Nate

Tim

Ken

Janine K
Elizabeth
Fred

Jen

SWA Group Houston
Matt

Adam
Marisa
Nathan Elliott | OJB
Jenny
Emma

Dori
Christopher
Mateo
Michael

Bill Wenk
Joe

Patrick
Ryan

Colt

Chris

Tom

Tim

Larry
Kristen
Andrea
Andrew
Dean
Daniel Krall

MeganPadrutt - EcoResource

Jenna Jones (site)
Nathan
Robin

Last Name Email

McPhillips mcphillips@porturbanism.com
Eberle eberlem@andropogon.com
Lundgren slundgren@ksarch.com

Rupel beckyrupel@livinghabitats.com
sleaskey@theolinstudio.com

LLC bnicholls@fieldoperations.net

Pfau sarahpfau@me.com

Grove Sgrove@7genae.com

Blang Dblang@kapurinc.com

Perez Tperez@kapurinc.com

Trevethan ntrevethan@mvvainc.com

Anderson tander2126@gmail.com

Saiki ksaiki@saiki.design
janinek@engberganderson.com

Eubank  elizabeth@howardrevis.com
Klancnik  faklancnik@gmail.com
Hung jhung@swagroup.com

rvaughns@swagroup.com
Baumgarte mbaumgarten@swagroup.com
Mekies = amekies@sherwoodengineers.com
Griffin mgriffin@ojb.com
nelliott@ojb.com
Koch JenniferK@rhiplaces.com

Hopkins  ehopkins@sasaki.com

Johnson djohnson@sasaki.com

Wingate chris@msrdesign.com

Yang my@stoss.net

Batts mbatts@edsaplan.com
bwenk@wenkla.com

Porter joe.porter@graef-usa.com

Ulrich pulrich@omniecosystems.com

Peterson rpeterson@rdgusa.com

McDermot cmcdermott@rdgusa.com
Reed cr@stoss.net

Rogers tom.rogers@smithgroup.com
Peterson tpeterson@swagroup.com

Witzling  larry.witzling@graef-usa.com
Battaglia kbattaglia@theolinstudio.com
Pillaro apillaro@theolinstudio.com

Broderick andrew.broderick@perkinswill.com
Suarez-Sta dsuarez-starfeldt@bodwegroup.com
dkrall@theolinstudio.com
mpadrutt@eco-resource.net
jenna.jones@site-design.com
nate@coenpartners.com
robin@coenpartners.com

Evans
Ganser



Zach

Patrick

Craig

Chuck | Coen+Partners
Dawn

Tyler

Alyson

Alyson Steele
Gabrielle Grinde, HKGi
Sophie

Robert

Kathy

Madison

Hannah

Robert

Brian

Fred Klancnik

Pablo

Kristin

Zhanna

Wendy

Ryan Buckley - OLIN
sweiler

Doug Larence [Sasaki]
Anna

Amanda

STOSS

Sarah

JCFO Zoom10
Mariusz_K
Courtney

Aaron

Nicole Davis

Carol

Mariana Hinojosa

Loudin
Kressin
Soncrant

O'Kroley
Swanson
Steele

Elias

Stein
Weykamp
Knapp
Cusick

Sit

Pittelli

Massari
Danford

zach@coenpartners.com
Pat.Kressin@graef-usa.com
csoncrant@thinkconfluence.com
charles@coenpartners.com

dokroley@dorschnerassociates.com

tswanson@rogersarchitects.com
asteele@quinnevans.com
asteele@gmail.com
gabrielle@hkgi.com
se@stoss.net

rstein@eorinc.com

kweykamp@edgewaterresources.com

mknapp@edgewaterresources.com
hannahcusick@livinghabitats.com
rksit@site-design.com
bpittelli@cityofmadison.com
fklancnik@tds.net
pmassari@edsaplan.com
kdanford@wenkla.com
zhanna@scapestudio.com

Van Duyne wendy.vanduyne@stantec.com

Cawrse

Huhn

McDonald

Moore

Richard

rbuckley@theolinstudio.com
sweiler@theolinstudio.com
dlarence@sasaki.com
acawrse@sasaki.com
amanda@scapestudio.com
marketing@stoss.net
sarah.mcdonald@stantec.com
zooml0@fieldoperations.net
mklemens@ksarch.com
cmoore@edsaplan.com
akelley@fieldoperations.net
ndavis@omniecosystems.com
carol@rossstreetdesign.com
mhinojosa@rogersarchitects.com





